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REGULAR PRICE LIST
Program Length Fee Material Fee
Business Communication |- 8 Weeks $340/wk $150/8wk
Advanced Discussion Global Business 8 Weeks $350/wk $65/ 4wk
Power Speaking I-II 16 Weeks $300/wk $65/4wk
S.T.A.R. Accent 4 Weeks $250/wk $70/4wk
S.T.A.R. Drama 4Weeks $250/wk $70/4wk
E.B.C. 4 Weeks $175/wk $45/4wk
IELTS Test Preparation 24 Weeks $285/wk $60/4wk

v" One time registration fee : $150 ( Except Part-Time programs)
v" Internship placement fee (Accident Insurance Included): $800

v' Accommodation

e Placement fee: $150

e Airport Pick-up fee: $150

e Airport Drop Off fee: $75
v' Homestay

e 3 meals/day: $800

e 2 meals/day: $750

¢ Registration, Homestay placement and airport pick —up fees are non-

refundable.
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PROMOTION’S UNTIL FEB 28%,2014

Program Length Fee Material Fee
Business Communication I-1I 8 Weeks $300/wk $150
Advanced Discussion Global Business 8 Weeks $285/wk $65/4wk
Power Speaking I-II 16 Weeks $230/wk $65/4wk
S.T.A.R. Accent 4 Weeks $200/wk $70/4wk
S.T.A.R. Drama 4Weeks $200/wk $70/4wk
E.B.C. 4 Weeks $120/wk $45/4wk
IELTS Test Preparation 24 Weeks $230/wk $60/4wk

SPECIAL PROMOTIONS UNTIL FEB 28%,2014

v Business 8 weeks Email & Telephone English 4 weeks free!!!

v ADGB 8 weeks Email & Telephone English 4 weeks free!!!

v" PS more than 8 weeks 5% discount + Afternoon class 10%discount

v STAR 8 weeks Power Speaking 2 weeks free !!!

v Super Intensive 8 weeks 10% discount + Mat Fee 50%

v

IELTS 8 weeks Registration Fee free!!l!




